
Ellesmere A&P Show 2022
Saturday, 15th October  *  Ellesmere Showgrounds, Leeston

SHOW SECRETARY:
Heather Henderson

Showjumping

-

Sunday

Show Jumping Ring  -  Sun, 09:00 
am

2001 Open Horse A2 -  1.20m.  A2 238.2.1

1 Carpe Diem Steffi Whittaker

2 Cera Chanel Kate  Cavanagh

3 Cazette HSH Grace Manera

4 Cera Catalina Jaimee Bird

5 Payback Molly Buist-Brown

6 ES Quincy Nayton mitchell

7 Bizarre Briar Watson

8 Lord Axel GNZ Makenzie Causer

9 Play Off L Cochrane/J Wylaars

10 Celebrity VWNZ Katie Meredith

11 My Lion Heart Danielle Guiver

12 Edward NZPH Sonia Mckerchar

13 Estelle Grace Manera

14 Claravos Steffi Whittaker

15 Corrine HSH sally spicer

16 Twist Olivia Crozier

17 Anouk GZ Makenzie Causer

18 Clear Ambitions Molly Buist-Brown

19 Clariton Gayle Baker

20 REI Huia Hemi Harriet Laing

2002 Country TV Pony Grand Prix Series 

1.20 - 130m. 261.5.1.2

1 Te Ngaio Raggamuffin Molly moffatt

2 Vapour Trail NZPH Molly Smith

3 Larabelle Johanna Wylaars

4 Freestyle Twyst & Shout Molly moffatt

2003 Harrison Lane Pro-Am Rider 

Series - 1.20-1.30. 238.2.2

1 Kiwi Sapphire Nayton mitchell

2 Payback Molly Buist-Brown

3 Cera Catalina Jaimee Bird

4 Pure Cascade Amy McMullan

5 Vulcan GNZ Katie Meredith

6 My Lion Heart Danielle Guiver

7 WHF Eclipse Georgia McClintock

8 Commissioner Chris Harris

9 Clariton Gayle Baker

10 Woodbine Orlando Graciey Donnithorne

11 Clear Ambitions Molly Buist-Brown

2004 FMG Young Rider Series - 1.25-

1.35m. 238.2.2

1 Cassera ms Johanna Wylaars

2 Letano Anna Nalder

3 Castelada II Olivia Adams

4 Copabella Camouflage Makenzie Causer

5 Our Finn Caitlin Rennie

2005 Dunstan Horsefeeds Amateur Rider 

Series - 1.10-1.20m. 288.2.2

1 Too Tango Desley Haas
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2 Red Rafferty Angela Ruddenklau

3 Edward NZPH Sonia Mckerchar

4 Fohn Friday Sophie Henderson

5 Bizarre Briar Watson

6 Allie Saab Candace Kingsbury

7 LT Holst U E Kate  Cavanagh

8 Dubai 2 Sarah Peterson

9 Puketeraki Amy Evans

10 Kiwi Glimpse Tayler Nalder

11 Pono Desley Haas

2006 Mainland Coachwork Junior Rider 

Series -1.15-1.25m. 238.2.2

1 Double J Barista Chloe Martin

2 Glenmark Molly moffatt

3 SF Royal Riley Phoebe Howson

4 Covergirl B Mikayla Wycliffe

5 REI Huia Hemi Harriet Laing

6 Play Off L Cochrane/J Wylaars

7 Wabi Sabi Bella Taane

8 Lacona Ammoe Molly Smith

2007 Cavallieria Toscana Horse Mini Prix 

SJ Series -1.30-1.40m. 238.2.2

1 Sea Coral angus taylor

2 Dolce Del Colle Makenzie Causer

3 Glenbrooke Rosarno Steffi Whittaker

2008 Open Pony A2 - 90-1.00m. 238.2.1

1 Hilkens Denilla Olivia Sheehan

2 Miss Magic Gemma Lewis

3 Galaxy X Factor Emily Wilding

4 Grassendale Fever Lucy Honeywell

5 Kaycee Replicate Cara Quinn

6 Its Cookie Time Sophie Sauer

2009 Open Horse A2 - 90cm-1.00m. 

238.2.2

1 Emerald Molly moffatt

2 Vendetta MCH Paige Campion

3 Lasa jayden white

4 Haupouri Hokey Pokey Harry Feast

5 Mountain Eutopia Sophie Pickens

6 Donner Diego BV Abbie Doncliff

7 Coup Rocky Road Michele Wilson

8 Chillax Ruby Davies

9 Wishing Rose Bowden

10 Lachie Kristina Golubeva

11 Madison Grey Georgia Lewis

12 Weiti Drama Olivia Crozier

13 GR Miss Ellie Larissa Corboy

14 Double J Wilbur Jaimee Bird

15 Beyond Our Shores Lily Musson 

16 CS Early Edition Katie Meredith

17 Kingslea Paparazzi Paige Campion

18 Caption NZPH Emily Bowler

19 Kabo Marmite Isabella Cranness

20 Latona Anna Nalder

21 Palatino Margaret Ridley

22 Bendoran Digger Rose Bowden

23 Cyprus Xtreme Harry Feast

24 Ngahiwi Stone Lily McBreen

25 Della Luna Charlotte Bota

26 Fagin Stephanie Suppan

27 Musca Alison Sutton

28 Patrick Star of Steel Tanna Scott

29 Fankeletta sally spicer

30 Van West Andrew Munro

31 His Lordship Alex Horvath

32 Land On The Moon Karta Hewitt

33 Dangermouse NZPH Faith Blakemore

2010 Open Horse A2 - 1.10m. 238.2.1

1 Fagin Stephanie Suppan

2 Dubai 2 Sarah Peterson

3 Puketeraki Amy Evans

4 Allie Saab Candace Kingsbury

5 Dynamic AR Angela Ruddenklau

6 Latona Anna Nalder

7 Dangermouse NZPH Faith Blakemore

8 Fohn Friday Sophie Henderson

9 Mellivora BP Holly Mackenzie

10 Expresso Martini India

11 Chalo ECPH Cassidy Causer

12 LT Holst U E Kate  Cavanagh

13 Ice Warrior Arabella Jarman

14 Fankeletta sally spicer

15 Double J Bouncer Jesse O'Flaherty

16 Aspen Park Pittsburgh Makenzie Causer

17 Land On The Moon Karta Hewitt

18 Secret Ambition Nicole Martin

19 Red Rafferty Angela Ruddenklau

20 Too Tango Desley Haas

21 Cosmopolitan ECPH Ellie Bennett
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2011 Equi-Lise Pony Points - 1.0m. 

238.2.2

1 Springvale Tama Georgette Laing

2 Dingmac Fable Pippa Ussher

3 My Buffalo Soldier Eva Wylaars

4 Hilkens Denilla Olivia Sheehan

5 Uba Lucy Charteris

6 Galaxy X Factor Emily Wilding

7 Miss Magic Gemma Lewis

2013 Open Horse 2 phase - 1.00m. 

274.1.5.3

1 Kiwi Embrace Andrew Munro

2 GR Miss Ellie Larissa Corboy

3 CS Early Edition Katie Meredith

4 Caption NZPH Emily Bowler

5 Above and Beyond Jade Hurring

6 Kingslea Paparazzi Paige Campion

7 Brosnacroft Centilivi Nayton mitchell

8 Kabo Marmite Isabella Cranness

9 Memo Harriet Stock

10 Wishing Rose Bowden

11 Haupouri Hokey Pokey Harry Feast

12 Double J Wilbur Jaimee Bird

13 Van West Andrew Munro

14 Vali Lily McBreen

15 Haven Davalia Lucy Cochrane

16 Blanc de la ciel Jessica Sonne

17 Delta Magneto Julia Percy

18 Della Luna Charlotte Bota

19 Palatino Margaret Ridley

20 Eye See Bino Nayton mitchell

21 Coco La Lune Kerry Winterbourn

22 Lansina Angela Frewer

23 Lasa jayden white

24 Beyond Our Shores Lily Musson 

25 Cyprus Xtreme Harry Feast

26 Emerald Molly moffatt

27 Fagin Stephanie Suppan

28 Musca Alison Sutton

29 Donner Diego BV Abbie Doncliff

30 Mountain Eutopia Sophie Pickens

31 Ngahiwi Stone Lily McBreen

32 Coup Rocky Road Michele Wilson

33 Madison Grey Georgia Lewis

34 Xstatic Nayton mitchell

35 Copacabana GNZ Amy McMullan

36 Bendoran Digger Rose Bowden

37 Kiwi Nickel Jacquie Webb 

38 Vendetta MCH Paige Campion

39 Leisure Time Larry Olivia Adams

40 Empire BP Nic Grant

2014 Open Horse 2 phase - 1.10m 

274.1.5.3

1 Kingslea Paparazzi Paige Campion

2 Kiwi Embrace Andrew Munro

3 Secret Ambition Nicole Martin

4 Chillax Ruby Davies

5 Mountain Eutopia Sophie Pickens

6 Brosnacroft Centilivi Nayton mitchell

7 Expresso Martini India

8 Land On The Moon Karta Hewitt

9 Ice Warrior Arabella Jarman

10 Kiwi Nickel Jacquie Webb 

11 Dynamic AR Angela Ruddenklau

12 Double J Bouncer Jesse O'Flaherty

13 Mellivora BP Holly Mackenzie

14 Cosmopolitan ECPH Ellie Bennett

15 Chalo ECPH Cassidy Causer

16 Xstatic Nayton mitchell

17 Letitbe GNZ Sara Swailes

18 Vali Lily McBreen

19 Lansina Angela Frewer

20 Blanc de la ciel Jessica Sonne

21 Delta Magneto Julia Percy

22 Coco La Lune Kerry Winterbourn

23 Copacabana GNZ Amy McMullan

24 Memo Harriet Stock

25 Haven Davalia Lucy Cochrane

26 Empire BP Nic Grant

27 Eye See Bino Nayton mitchell

2015 Introductory Pony 2 Phase - 60-

70cm. 274.1.5.3

1 Jubilee peaches and cream Emily Wilding

2 Miss Maddison Lily Bennett

3 One Hit Wonder Niamh Wilding

4 Glenvar Ballard Georgia Lewis

2016 Introductory Pony 2 Phase - 80cm. 

274.1.5.3

1 Glenvar Ballard Georgia Lewis

2 Miss Maddison Lily Bennett

3 BG Lennox Kate Geddes
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4 One Hit Wonder Niamh Wilding

5 Jubilee peaches and cream Emily Wilding

2017 Open Pony - 2 Phase. 90cm. 

274.1.5.3

1 Its Cookie Time Sophie Sauer

2 One Hit Wonder Niamh Wilding

3 Kaycee Replicate Cara Quinn

4 BG Lennox Kate Geddes

5 Miss Magic Gemma Lewis

6 Grassendale Fever Lucy Honeywell

2018 Introductory Horse 2 Phase. 70cm. 

274.1.5.3

1 Chippendale MSH Julia Percy

2 Augustus B Emma Hay

3 JL Arosa Brianna Bailey

4 PL I’m Special Spencer Jordie Plunkett

5 Manorburn Drifter Jessica Sonne

6 Nacho Kristina Golubeva

7 Gito Katie Meredith

8 Penzance Gayle Baker

9 Wallaby way Niamh McCormack

10 River Park Andreas Carole Jenks

11 Geonet Michelle Soper

12 Saltaire Dejavu Steffi Whittaker

13 Charlie Jessica Sonne

14 Valour VWNZ Olivia Mitchell

15 Crème de la Crème Emma Hay

2019 Introductory Horse 2 Phase. 80cm. 

274.1.5.3

1 Wallaby way Niamh McCormack

2 Penzance Gayle Baker

3 JL Arosa Brianna Bailey

4 Lulu Katie Meredith

5 Astek gamechanger Emma Hay

6 Luella Nikki Henderson

7 Nacho Kristina Golubeva

8 Delta Lindeuex Carmel Burgess

9 Pennbretti Braveheart Josie Greer

10 To Infinity and Beyond Tamara Komarova

11 Catchafire KSNZ Jess Swailes 

12 Above and Beyond Jade Hurring

13 Vendetta MCH Paige Campion

14 Valour VWNZ Olivia Mitchell

15 Raspberry Xtreme Morgan Larsen-Church

16 Kahuna jedi jayden white

17 Colorado HS Phoebe Howson

18 Milburn Maringo Georgie Cottier

19 Augustus B Emma Hay

20 PL I’m Special Spencer Jordie Plunkett

21 Muz Georgia McClintock

22 Gito Katie Meredith

23 Geonet Michelle Soper

24 Lagos GNZ Melissa Nahkies

25 River Park Andreas Carole Jenks

26 Saltaire Dejavu Steffi Whittaker

2020 Introductory Horse 2 Phase. 90cm. 

274.1.5.3

1 Kahuna jedi jayden white

2 Wallaby way Niamh McCormack

3 Catchafire KSNZ Jess Swailes 

4 Lagos GNZ Melissa Nahkies

5 To Infinity and Beyond Tamara Komarova

6 Lachie Kristina Golubeva

7 Pennbretti Braveheart Josie Greer

8 Delta Lindeuex Carmel Burgess

9 Luella Nikki Henderson

10 Milburn Maringo Georgie Cottier

11 Lulu Katie Meredith

12 JL Arosa Brianna Bailey

13 Vendetta MCH Paige Campion

14 Muz Georgia McClintock

15 Above and Beyond Jade Hurring

16 River Park Andreas Carole Jenks

17 Astek gamechanger Emma Hay

18 The Halo Effect Michelle Soper
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